South Central Los Angeles Regional Center

All Ages

All other languages

Cantonese/Mandarin

Chinese
English
Spanish
Totals

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

All other languages

Cantonese/Mandarin

Chinese
English
Spanish
Totals

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

All other languages

Cantonese/Mandarin

Chinese
English
Spanish
Totals

For age 22 years and older

All other languages

Cantonese/Mandarin

Chinese
English
Spanish
Totals

* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.
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Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

by Language for Residence Type: Institutions
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$3,411,252

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
$22,469
$37,860
$24,245
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S0
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S0
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S0
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$2,378
$1,278
$2,182

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
$32,515
$83,588
$36,601

Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 1 of 1
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$42,414 53.0%
$64,666 58.5%
$44,982 53.9%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$3,588 66.3%
$2,956 43.2%
$3,475 62.8%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$61,827 52.6%
$141,803 58.9%
$68,225 53.6%
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