# **Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services** by Language for Residence Type: Institutions

Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Page 1 of 1

#### South Central Los Angeles Regional Center

## **All Ages**

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	**	**	**	\$22,469	\$42,414	53.0%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$37,860	\$64,666	58.5%
Totals	78	\$1,891,136	\$3,508,561	\$24,245	\$44,982	53.9%

## For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Spanish	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

## For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	**	**	**	\$2,378	\$3,588	66.3%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$1,278	\$2,956	43.2%
Totals	28	\$61,088	\$97,309	\$2,182	\$3,475	62.8%

#### For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	**	**	**	\$32,515	\$61,827	52.6%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$83,588	\$141,803	58.9%
Totals	50	\$1,830,047	\$3,411,252	\$36,601	\$68,225	53.6%

<sup>\*</sup> In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
\*\* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.